Minicross Drivers Association

Blyton Park

Championships Points Rnd 1

Position

Class M1 - Clase 3.1.1
Samantha Laslett MX 5

John FLETCHER 1935 Riley Sprite
Simon LAMBERT Caterham
Graeme Laslett MX 5

Carrie WEINERT Caterham
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Class MS Modified Series/Production Cars 3.1.2.1

Geoff Toms Fiat Millecento
Paul Furminger Austin Mini
Alex Mills Nissan Micra

Roger Grimes
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Peter Howat

Class M2 Class 3.1.2.2

Neil Wade Rover Mini
Richard Wakeling Rover Mini
Brian Wade Rover Mini
Mark O'Flanagan Rover Mini
George Edwards Rover Mini
Gary Wade Rover Mini
Thomas Edwardes

Mathew Hunter Rover Mini
Mark Griffin

Martin Knowles Rover Mini
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Jonothan Edwardes Rover Mini
Wayne Bluett Rover Mini
Mark Bluett Rover Mini

Class M2 Class 3.1.2.2

1 Steve Gaunt Citroen Saxo
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Class BM BMW Rally Cross Mini 3.1.2.4

1 Richard Sullivan BMW Mini
Class SL Sports Libre

Richard Cole Austin Mini
Paul Woolfit Zcar Mini
Jonathan Woolfit Macl Worx
Phil Johnson
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Rnd 1

168.45

183.47
182.49
186.99

164.79
162.83
173.94
170.86

173.62
173.69
174.91
180.12

163.44

178.59

159.98
0

Rnd 2

169.09
212.8

140.07

160.53

185.95
177.67

163.18
162.56
166.55

159.71

169.1
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166

174.58

158.3

135.57
154.64

Rnd 3

216.46

193.16

187.9
174.96
234.51

165.58
166.5
171.81
168.2
160.11
182.55
160.03

170.08

151.3

171.99

Rnd 4

174.23

165.35

161.4
163.62
168.24
162.01

175.76

161.15

173.74

147.79

133.6
141.36

Rnd 1 Pts Rnd1Pts Rnd3Pts Rnd4Pts

100

99.47
100
97.59

98.81
100
93.61
95.3

93.79

93.75

93.09
90.4
100
100
100

0

82.84
65.82
100
87.25

95.55
100

97.87
98.25
95.89

100

94.45
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100

100

85.64

100
87.67

94.903
100.000

100.000
90.578
93.113
100.000
74.607

96.648  100.000
96.114 98.643
93.144 95.934
95.143 99.623
99.950

87.664 91.830
100.000

94.091

0.000 100.000

100.000

100.000  90.399
100.000
94.510
87.970

Total Pts

277.74
165.82
100.00
100.00
87.25

285.60
200.00
190.70
100.00
74.61

393.33
393.01
378.58
290.07
199.95
179.49
100.00
94.45
94.09
93.79
93.75
93.09
90.40

300.00
300.00
376.04
200.00

182.18
87.97



